Mandatory Sessions and Activities

MSD - 2018

Subject to Change (Updated 06/26/18)

Note:

Quizzes: there will be 6 mandatory quizzes; quiz average must be at least 70% at the midpoint and

end of the block

TBL Sessions: 3 sessions

STS Sessions: 2 sessions

Required to attend 3 of the 5 sessions of TBL/STS events

Unit evaluations (3; required to complete at least 1)

Faculty evaluations (required to complete at least 2 faculty per unit)
End of Block Evaluation - REQUIRED

Day Date Time Room Session/Activity

Information

Monday Aug. 06 1PM ACB150 Block Introduction

Speaker:
Kruczek

Friday Aug. 10 2 PM ACB200 TBL Session

Attendance and
Participation will count
as 1 of the required
sessions. (Must attend 3
of 5 overall)

Friday Aug. 10 5PM On-line Firecracker Quiz One

See email from
Firecracker for further
details

Wednesday | Aug. 15 10:30 | Small Group | Combined Small Group

See Sakai P3 site for

AM Rooms Session in Conjunction with more information
P3/Docs
Thursday | Aug. 16 5PM On-line Firecracker Quiz Two See email from

Firecracker for further
details

Monday Aug. 20 | 8:30 AM ACB200 MSD Exam One

See the Sakai calendar
for further information

Monday Aug. 20 5 PM On-line Completion of Evaluations in
New Innovations for Unit One

See announcements
on Sakai for more
information

Friday Aug. 24 5PM On-line Firecracker Quiz Three

See email from
Firecracker for further
details

Friday Aug. 31 5 PM On-line Firecracker Quiz Four

See email from
Firecracker for further
details

Tuesday | Sept. 04 1PM ACB200 TBL Session

Attendance and
Participation will count
as 1 of the required
sessions. (Must attend 3
of 5 overall)




Sept. 07 | 8:30 AM | ACB200 | MSD Exam Two See the Sakai calendar
for further information

Thursday | Sept. 20 2 PM ACB200 TBL Session Attendance and
Participation will count
as 1 of the required
sessions. (Must attend 3

Monday Sept. 24 | 8:30 AM ACB200 MSD Exam Three See the Sakai calendar
for further information

Friday Sept. 28 8 AM ACB200 MSD NBME See the Sakai calendar
for further information
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